
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ben Roberts - (324497) - Black Country n Potteries Master - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:04.98 688 H 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:05.17 685 S 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:05.20 684 F 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:05.38 681 F 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:05.82 674 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Wolv'hampton 1

2:05.86 673 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:06.34 666 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:06.39 665 H 07/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Wolv'hampton 1

2:06.40 665 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:06.51 663 F 06/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:06.63 661 H 30/01/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg  1

2:06.88 657 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:07.12 653 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:07.14 653 F 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:07.21 652 H 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:07.54 647 F 27/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Wolv'hampton 1

2:07.57 647 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:07.79 643 H 12/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Wolv'hampton 1

2:08.04 639 H 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:08.44 634 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:08.46 633 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:08.99 625 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:09.20 622 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:09.53 618 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:11.02 597 H 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:11.39 592 H 13/04/13 Stockport Metro April Meet Stockport Wolv'hampton 1

2:12.11 582 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1
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2:12.11 582 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:12.50 577 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:12.82 573 H 20/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:13.43 565 F 10/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:13.48 564 H 10/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:13.81 560 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:14.16 556 F 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:14.21 555 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:15.15 544 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:17.66 514 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:17.78 513 F 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:17.82 513 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:17.87 512 H 18/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:18.10 510 H 17/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:18.69 503 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wolv'hampton 1

2:18.95 500 H 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:20.00 489 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:20.23 487 F 12/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:21.17 477 H 12/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:25.43 436 F 23/01/11 City of Liverpool Winter Distance Meet Liverpool Wolv'hampton 1

2:25.73 434 H 16/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:28.22 412  17/04/10 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield Wolv'hampton 1

2:28.56 409 H 13/06/10 Midland Age Group Champs Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:29.36 403 F 13/06/10 Midland Age Group Champs Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:33.07 374 H 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:37.44 344 F 07/06/09 The Midlands Age Groups Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:38.30 338 H 07/06/09 The Midlands Age Groups Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:38.71 336 H 10/05/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:06.40 665 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:08.44 634 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:05.38 681 F 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:04.98 688 H 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:07.14 653 F 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:08.04 639 H 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:07.54 647 F 27/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Wolv'hampton 1

2:05.82 674 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Wolv'hampton 1

2:06.51 663 F 06/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:05.86 673 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:06.34 666 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:06.63 661 H 30/01/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg  1

2:06.88 657 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:05.20 684 F 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:05.17 685 S 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:07.21 652 H 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:08.46 633 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:07.57 647 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:07.12 653 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:07.79 643 H 12/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Wolv'hampton 1

2:06.39 665 H 07/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Wolv'hampton 1

2:09.20 622 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:09.53 618 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Wolv'hampton 1
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2:09.53 618 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:08.99 625 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:11.02 597 H 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:12.50 577 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:14.16 556 F 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:15.15 544 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:11.39 592 H 13/04/13 Stockport Metro April Meet Stockport Wolv'hampton 1

2:12.11 582 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:13.81 560 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:14.21 555 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:17.87 512 H 18/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:13.43 565 F 10/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:13.48 564 H 10/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:12.82 573 H 20/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:18.69 503 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wolv'hampton 1

2:17.78 513 F 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:17.82 513 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:17.66 514 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:18.10 510 H 17/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Wolv'hampton 1

2:18.95 500 H 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:20.23 487 F 12/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:21.17 477 H 12/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:20.00 489 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:25.43 436 F 23/01/11 City of Liverpool Winter Distance Meet Liverpool Wolv'hampton 1

2:33.07 374 H 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:29.36 403 F 13/06/10 Midland Age Group Champs Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:28.56 409 H 13/06/10 Midland Age Group Champs Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:25.73 434 H 16/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1

2:28.22 412  17/04/10 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield Wolv'hampton 1

2:37.44 344 F 07/06/09 The Midlands Age Groups Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:38.30 338 H 07/06/09 The Midlands Age Groups Coventry Wolv'hampton 1

2:38.71 336 H 10/05/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Wolv'hampton 1
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